1160000 84470

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
		
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		:
6		
mond +	arm	<u> </u>

Office Use Only



700286035727

06/01/16--01026--013 **43.75





June 6, 2016

DANIEL GARCIA 3905 TOWER RD #202 TAMPA, FL 33614

SUBJECT: D&D FLOORING INSTALLATION LLC

Ref. Number: L16000089470

We have received your document for D&D FLOORING INSTALLATION LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 216A00011826

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist III
Registration/Qualification Section

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

NAME OF CORPORATION	D&D FLOOI	RING INSTALL	ATIONS I	LLC	
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	L16000089470				
The enclosed Articles of Ame	ndment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.			
Please return all corresponden	ce concerning this mat	tter to the following	ng:		
	Γ	DANIEL GARCIA	A		
<u></u>		Name of Cont	act Person	1	
		Firm/ Cor	npany		
	3	3905 TOWER RI), #202		
		Addre	ess		
		TAMPA, FL	33614		
		City/ State and	Zip Cod	e	
For further information concer	mail address: (to be us		ual report	notification)	
DANIEL	GARCIA	at (813	446-1010	
Name of Conta	act Person		Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the fol	llowing amount made p	payable to the Flo	rida Depa	artment of State:	
	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Cop (Additional control enclosed)	ру	☐\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Ad Amendment Division of P.O. Box 63	Section Corporations		Amend Division	Address ment Section on of Corporations Building	

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

D&D FLO	OORING INSTALLATIONS LLC	
(Name of the Limited (A	Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) Florida Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	ility Company were filed on05/01/2016	and assigned
Florida document numberL16000089470	·	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ing:	
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of th</u>	ne limited liability company here:	
N/A		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	s "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab]e•	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	DX)	
Training partition in the little both of the both		
D If		41 ~ 6.4
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offic	registered office address on our records, ente	r the name of the n
registered agent and or the new registered office	e uddi ess nei e.	50 0
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
		50 7
	, Florida _	21 N
	Citv	Zin Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	MIGUEL SALAS VALDES	3905 TOWER RD #201	B Add
		TAMPA, FL 33614	☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			□ Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove

N/A	
	<u> 24 -</u>
	58 <u>5</u>
	<u> </u>
	<u> </u>
	<u> </u>
	7: 2 STA LOR
	5.
ctive date, if other than the date of filing:	(optional)
effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory file	more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 60: ling requirements, this date will not be list
ment's effective date on the Department of State's records.	•
ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective e 90th day after the record is filed.	e time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earli
d July 07, 206.	
Ω_{\bullet} Λ Ω	
Manil Zarcia)	
Signature of a member or authorized representati	ve of a member

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00